
Junior Development Program  
Mid-Week

Term 3 
July-September, 2023

$15 per session

If you have any queries, 
please contact us 07 5571 1444 or 0450 124 634 

golfshop@southportgolfclub.com.au 

Please note that the classes are subject to change due to the weather conditions & course availability.

Level 1
Tuesdays 4-5pm

Level 2
Fridays 4-5pm



Junior Development Program  
Mid-Week Term 3 - 2023

DATE	 LEVEL 1	 LEVEL 2
Tue July 11	 4-5pm	 -

Fri July 14	 -	 4-5pm

Tues July 18	 4-5pm	 -

Fri July 21	 -	 4-5pm

Tues July 25	 4-5pm	 -

Fri July 28		  4-5pm

Tue Aug 1	 4-5pm	 -

Fri Aug 4	 OFF	 OFF

Tue Aug 8	 OFF	 OFF

Fri Aug 11	 OFF	 OFF	

Tues Aug 15	 OFF	 OFF

Fri Aug 18	 -	 4-5pm

Tues Aug 22	 4-5pm	 -

Fri Aug 25	 -	 4-5pm

Tues Aug 29	 4-5pm	 -

Fri Sept 1	 OFF	 GC SHOW DAY

Tues Sept 5	 4-5pm	 -

Fri Sept 8	 -	 4-5pm


